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qOC@ Nenosas apena Llai6a

Arene Shaiba

MON 17 FEB 2014
Start Time 16:30

Ice Hockey
Xokkert Ha nbay / Hockey sur glace

Women
XKeHwumHbl / Dames

Play-offs Semifinals, Game 17

Mnen-odd, nonydunan, Maty 17 / Manche éliminatoires, demi-finales, Match 17

Line-Ups
CocraBbl / Alignements

Referee(s)
BORDELEAU Melanie (CAN)

Goalkeepers
Team: USA

31 VETTER Jessie
30 SCHAUS Molly

Team Line-ups
Team: USA (blue)

No Pos Name

9D
15D
16 F
21F
25F

19D
22D
14 F
26 F
28 F

23D
24D
7F
10 F
17 F

2D
13 F
18 F

USA - SWE

Linesmen

CAUGHEY Denise (CAN) , SVOBODOVA Zuzana (CZE)

Team: SWE

35 WALLNER Valentina
30 MARTIN HASSON Kim

Team: SWE (yellow)

No Pos Name

BOZEK Megan 6 D  BACKLIN Lina
SCHLEPER Anne 10 D  ANDERSSON Emilia
STACK Kelli 4 F ASSERHOLT Jenni +C
KNIGHT Hilary 13 F WESTER Lina
CARPENTER Alex 16 F WINBERG Pernilla
MARVIN Gigi 9D HOLMGREN Josefine
BELLAMY Kacey 22D  ELIASSON Emma
DECKER Brianna 18 F BORGQVIST Anna
COYNE Kendall 24 F GRAHM Erika +A
KESSEL Amanda 27 F NORDIN Emma

PICARD Michelle 3D ENGSTROM Sofia
PUCCI Josephine 7D  OLOFSSON Johanna +A
LAMOUREUX Monique 11 F OSTBERG Cecilia
DUGGAN Meghan +C 19F LINDH Maria
LAMOUREUX Jocelyne 28 F LOWENHIELM Michelle
STECKLEIN Lee 17 D  BACKMAN Linnea

CHU Julie 20 F RASK Fanny

FRY Lyndsey 21F UDEN JOHANSSON Erica

Head Coach: STONE Katey

NOT DRESSED:
29 GK MCcLAUGHLIN Brianne

Head Coach: HOGBERG Niclas

NOT DRESSED:
1 GK GRAHN Sara

LEGEND

D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

F Forward No
+C Captain

Jersey number

Position

IHW400202_54B 1.0

OMEGA
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